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MEDICATION STANDING ORDERS INDEX 

Version date: 2025-04-24 Publication date: 2025-04-30 

TABLE A - LISTED BY IDENTIFIER TABLE B - LISTED ALPHABETICALLY 

NOTE: Except where indicated otherwise, all documents have undergone minor revision and updating, including the 
addition of the ACP work scope and revised notes for greater clarity and ease of use. “NEW” documents are identified, 

and those with significant content changes are labeled  as “REVISED”. All revisions are listed in the “VERSION 
CHANGES” section at the end of each document, and will be added to “CHANGE TRACKING” section (X) at a later date. 

 

IDENTIFIER TABLE A CURRENT VERSION 

M01 Adenosine 2025-03-26 

M02.1 Acetaminophen 2025-01-27 

M02.2 Ibuprofen 2025-01-27 

M03.1 Morphine 2025-03-26 

M03.2 Fentanyl 2025-03-26 

M03.3 Hydromorphone NEW 2025-03-26 

M04.1 Dimenhydrinate 2025-01-28 

M04.2 Metoclopramide 2025-01-29 

M04.3 Ondansetron 2025-01-30 

M05 Epinephrine REVISED 2025-04-15 

M06.1 Glucose 2025-02-04 

M06.2 Dextrose REVISED 2025-02-10 

M06.3 Glucagon 2025-02-04 

M06.4 Glucagon Nasal Powder 2025-02-04 

M07.1  Midazolam REVISED 2025-02-04 

M07.2 Lorazepam  2025-02-04 

M08  Penicillin G Benzathine NEW 2025-02-04 

M09 Furosemide 2025-02-06 

M10 Diltiazem NEW 2025-02-10 
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M11 Naloxone  2025-02-10 

M12 Hypertonic Saline NEW 2025-02-10 

M13.1 Hydrocortisone 2025-03-25 

M13.2  Dexamethasone NEW 2025-03-25 

M14 Amiodarone REVISED 2025-04-09 

M15.1 Salbutamol 2025-04-24 

M15.2 Ipratropium Bromide NEW 2025-04-24 

M16 Oxytocin 2025-02-11 

M17 Ketamine REVISED 2025-02-11 

M18 Sodium Bicarbonate REVISED 2025-02-12 

M19  Hydralazine NEW 2025-02-12 

M20  High Dose Insulin / Dextrose Therapy NEW 2025-04-17 

M21 Nitroglycerin REVISED 2025-04-08 

M22 Olanzapine 2025-02-12 

M23.1 Labetalol NEW 2025-02-12 

M23.2 Esmolol NEW 2025-02-12 

M23.3 Metoprolol NEW 2025-01-29 

M24 Magnesium Sulfate REVISED 2025-02-17 

M25 Lidocaine NEW 2025-02-12 

M26 Calcium Chloride REVISED 2025-02-14 

M27 Benztropine  NEW 2025-04-24 

M28 Tranexamic Acid 2025-02-15 

M29 Levetiracetam NEW 2025-04-17 

M30  Hyperkalemia Therapy NEW 2025-04-16 

M31  Norepinephrine NEW 2025-04-24 

M32 Phenylephrine NEW 2025-02-13 
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M33 Diphenhydramine NEW 2025-02-16 

M34 Haloperidol 2025-02-15 

M35 Phenytoin NEW 2025-04-17 

M37.1  Acetylsalicylic acid  2025-02-15 

M37.2 Ticagrelor 2025-02-15 

M38 Ketorolac  2025-02-16 

M39 Atropine 2025-02-16 

M43 Enoxaparin 2025-02-16 

 

TABLE B IDENTIFIER CURRENT VERSION 

Acetaminophen M02.1 2025-01-27 

Acetylsalicylic acid M37.1 2025-02-15 

Adenosine M01 2025-03-26 

Amiodarone REVISED M14 2025-04-09 

Atropine M39 2025-02-16 

Benztropine NEW M27 2025-04-24 

Calcium Chloride REVISED M26 2025-02-14 

Dexamethasone NEW M13.2 2025-03-25 

Dextrose REVISED M06.2 2025-02-10 

Diltiazem NEW M10 2025-02-10 

Dimenhydrinate  M04.1 2025-01-28 

Diphenhydramine NEW M33 2025-02-16 

Enoxaparin M43 2025-02-16 

Epinephrine REVISED M05 2025-04-10 

Esmolol NEW M23.2 2025-02-12 

Fentanyl M03.2 2025-03-26 



4 

02 - MSO Index 

 

 

Furosemide M09 2025-02-06 

Glucagon M06.3 2025-02-04 

Glucagon Nasal Powder M06.4 2025-02-04 

Glucose M06.1 2025-02-04 

Haloperidol M34 2025-02-15 

High Dose Insulin / Dextrose Therapy NEW M20 2025-04-17 

Hydralazine NEW M19 2025-04-10 

Hydrocortisone M13.1 2025-03-25 

Hydromorphone NEW M03.3 2025-03-26 

Hyperkalemia Therapy NEW M30 2025-02-12 

Hypertonic Saline NEW M12 2025-02-10 

Ibuprofen M02.2 2025-01-27 

Ipratropium Bromide NEW M15.2 2025-04-24 

Ketamine M17 2025-02-11 

Ketorolac M38 2025-02-16 

Labetalol NEW M23.1 2025-02-12 

Levetiracetam NEW M29 2025-04-17 

Lidocaine NEW M25 2025-02-12 

Lorazepam M07.2 2025-02-04 

Magnesium Sulfate REVISED M24 2025-02-17 

Metoclopramide M04.2 2025-01-29 

Metoprolol NEW M23.3 2025-01-29 

Midazolam REVISED M07.1 2025-02-04 

Morphine M03.1 2025-03-26 

Naloxone M11 2025-02-10 

Nitroglycerin REVISED M21 2025-04-08 
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Norepinephrine NEW M31 2025-04-24 

Olanzapine M22 2025-02-12 

Ondansetron M04.3 2025-01-30 

Oxytocin M16 2025-02-11 

Penicillin G Benzathine NEW M08 2025-02-04 

Phenylephrine NEW M32 2025-02-13 

Phenytoin NEW M35 2025-04-17 

Salbutamol M15.1 2025-04-24 

Sodium Bicarbonate REVISED M18 2025-02-12 

Ticagrelor M37.2 2025-02-16 

Tranexamic Acid M28 2025-02-15 
 


